

Woodwild Park Association 2024 Membership Form

Please consider renewing or beginning your membership in the Woodwild Park Association, which works to preserve Metuchen's only historic natural park and wildlife sanctuary. Members' donations are our only source of funding and pay all costs, including annual insurance and maintenance.

Yes, I want to help preserve Woodwild Park! Enclosed is my contribution at the following level:

🗆 \$40 Basic	🗆 \$60 Family	🗆 \$80 Supporter
🗆 \$100 Sponsor	🗆 \$150 Patron	□ \$200 or more
Total]
Name]
Date Paid]
Address]
Email Address]

Please make all checks out to "Woodwild Park Association" and mail completed form to: Deb Cordes, 269 East Chestnut Ave, Metuchen, NJ 08840. Thank you!

